HERREN

MLADENOVIC Luka

GLOD FEric
THILLEN Eric

VAN DESSEL Mael

Gesamtanzahl Spieler:

Team-Ranking: 73/140

DAMEN

NI Xia Lian

DE NUTTE Sarah
GONDERINGER Tessy
BARBOSA Ariel
SADIKOVIC Enisa
SADIKOVIC Melisa

Gesamtanzahl Spielerinnen:

WR (02.08.)
256 -6

276 -5

456 -10
484 -10
792

WR (02.08.)
39 -

63 -3

270 -7

312 -9

482 -14
618 -25

663

Team-Ranking: 24/117

Damen-Doppel

Ni/ De Nutte

Gemischtes Doppel

Glod / De Nutte

Punkte
32
26
10
8

Punkte

608
305
27
20
5

2

WR (02.08.) Punkte
3 - 1625
WR (02.08.) Punkte
32 - 333

WR (05.07.)

250
271
446
474

WR (05.07.)

39
60
263
303
468
593

WR (05.07.)
3

WR (05.07.)
31

Aktuelle Top-50 Platzierungen der Jugendspieler/innen

Jungen U19
Jungen U17
Jungen U13
Jungen U11

VAN DESSEL Maél
VAN DESSEL Maél

SAHR Aaron

SCHLOTTHAUER Vincent

WR (02.08.)
46

20
45
43



